

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 47 OF 2012

JAI NARAYAN PRASAD NISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.C. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within six weeks as to
why rule nisi be not granted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master