

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 47 OF 2012

JAI NARAYAN PRASAD NISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 99 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

WP(C) No.47/2012

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. P.C. Srivastava, Adv.

WP(C) No.99/2012

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.

Mer.Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Karthik Ashok, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after six weeks.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
| Court Master| [ Kusum Gulati ]  
| Court Master |