

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 47 OF 2012

IJAI NARAYAN PRASAD NISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 99 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for ex parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

In WP 47/12

Mr. Ravi Shankar Kr., Adv.

Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. P.K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.-on-Record

In WP 99/2012

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Let additional documents, as per rules, be filed within
four weeks.
List thereafter.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|Court Master

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |Court Master

|